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TS 50715.601 BE 58 mm
EAN 4251269327445 aE 14 mm
BREBA 5 TREE 14 mm
HAHEE 42 FELR~ 112 x 36 mm
HYNRKER 6,5 mm BETFLBE 4
e 2@ BT ETR 5,9 mm
KE 147 mm (S)VOC tested nein
WFEHEMSER 42 x 3.2 - 6.5 mm
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2x2.5-5mm



o O
O

Q
Q

O
O
O

@)

@)

O

o0
o o

o O

@)
O
@)

O
O
Q

O

@)

O

o0
o o

EAN

BREN
HANRE
RANRAER
He

KE

TS

EAN

BRENM
RARE
HEYNRAER
ae

KE

THS

EAN

BRB
HANRE
BYANRAER
=)

KE

BREN
HANRE
BANRAER
ae

KE

TS

EAN

BRB(
HANRE
BYANRAER
He

KE

43735.600
4251269327216

5

121

5 mm

X ({URAL 7035)
147 mm

50735.601
4251269327483
5

121

5 mm

fey=c)

147 mm

50735.600
4251269327308
5

121

5 mm

e

147 mm

43815.601
4251269327643

5

11

12 mm

R (£{{RAL 7035)
120 mm

43815.600
4251269327544

5

11

12 mm

R (£{{RAL 7035)
120 mm

BETALAEE
BETETR
(S)VOC tested
WFHEYHEER

BETALIEE
BETRETR
(S)VOC tested
WFBHERZ

ol
K&

ait

raE
FFFLRT
BETILAEE
BETMETR
(S)VOC tested
WFBSEZ

FFLR
BETILAEE
BETMER
(S)VOC tested
WFEBMERZ

BETLAY S E
BETMETR
(S)VOC tested
WFEBELSERZ

58 mm

14 mm

14 mm

112 x 36 mm

4

5,9 mm

ja

119 x 1.5 - 2.6 mm
2x2.5-5mm

58 mm

14 mm

14 mm

112 x 36 mm

4

5,9 mm

nein

119 x 1.5 - 2.6 mm
2x2.5-5mm

58 mm

14 mm

14 mm

112 x 36 mm

4

5,9 mm

ja

119 x 1.5 - 2.6 mm
2x2.5-5mm

58 mm

14 mm

14 mm

86 x 36 mm

4

5,8 mm

nein

11 x7.5-12 mm

58 mm

14 mm

14 mm

86 X 36 mm

4

5,8 mm

ja

11 x7.5-12 mm



83
B
O

00
O

(0]
O

o O

THS

EAN

BRB
HANRE
HYANRAER
e

KE

TS

EAN

BRENM
RARE
BYNRAER
Be

KE

EAN

BREN
HANRE
RANRAER
ae

KE

THS

EAN

BRB
HANRE
BYANRAER
=)

KE

TS

EAN

BRENM
RARE
HYNRAER
Bt

KE

43816.601
4251269327650

5

14

16,2 mm

X (Z{UIRAL 7035)
120 mm

43816.600
4251269327551

5

14

16,2 mm

R (£{4{RAL 7035)
120 mm

43817.601
4251269327667

5

20

12 mm

RE (EIRAL 7035)
120 mm

43817.600
4251269327568

5

20

12 mm

X (Z{IRAL 7035)
120 mm

43818.601
4251269327674

5

25

12 mm

R (%({URAL 7035)
120 mm

W o
K& @

==E
FFFLR
BETFLAVEE
BETIETR
(S)VOC tested
WFBSERZ

ait

g

PE

TEEE
FAR
BETALIEE
BETMETR
(S)VOC tested
WFBHERZ

BETILAEE
BETETR
(S)VOC tested
WFHEYHEER

BETFLAVEE
BETMETR
(S)VOC tested
WFBSEZ

g

PEa

frmp e —

TrREIZ

FAR
BETALIEE
BETMETR
(S)VOC tested
WFEBSERZ

58 mm

14 mm

14 mm

86 x 36 mm

4

5,8 mm

nein
5x3.2-6.5mm
5x5-10.2 mm
4x9-16.2 mm

58 mm

14 mm

14 mm

86 x 36 mm

4

5,8 mm

ja
5x3.2-6.5mm
5x5-10.2 mm
4x9-16.2 mm

58 mm

14 mm

14 mm

86 x 36 mm

4

5,8 mm

nein

11 x 3.2 - 6.5 mm
5x5-10.2 mm
4x7.5-12 mm

58 mm

14 mm

14 mm

86 x 36 mm

4

5,8 mm

ja

11 x 3.2 - 6.5 mm
5x5-10.2 mm
4x7.5-12 mm

58 mm

14 mm

14 mm

86 x 36 mm

4

5,8 mm

nein

16 x 3.2 - 6.5 mm
6x5-10.2 mm
3x7.5-12 mm



0 00000000 ©
o Oo
o OO000OO0000 o

© O
00O
00O
00O
00O
© ©

THS

EAN

BRENM
RANRE
HYANRAER

iTE&ES

EAN

BRENM
EARNE
BEUMNRAER

TS

EAN

BREN
EARKE
BEUANRAERZ
ae

KE

TS

EAN

BREN
HANRE
BRANRAER
ae

KE

EAN

BREN
HANRE
BANRAER
ae

KE

43818.600
4251269327575

5

25

12 mm

X (2:{{RAL 7035)
120 mm

43819.601
4251269327681

5

34

6,5 mm

X (2{{RAL 7035)
120 mm

43819.600
4251269327582

5

34

6,5 mm

XE (2{URAL 7035)
120 mm

43809.601
4251269327599

5

12

8 mm

X (2{URAL 7035)
85,5 mm

43809.600
4251269327490

5

12

8 mm

X (£{URAL 7035)
85,5 mm

om g
fa

wEE
FAR
BETFLAY R E
BETMETR
(S)VOC tested
WFBSERZ

ait

oo g
T

TEREE
FARST
BETALIEE
BETRETR
(S)VOC tested
WFEBHER

W oa gt
T

at

x=E
FFLRS
BT E
BETETR
(S)VOC tested
WFEBELSERZ

FFLR
BETFLAEE
BETER
(S)VOC tested
WFEBELSERZ

BETFLAEE
BETMER
(S)VOC tested
WFHRYHEER

58 mm

14 mm

14 mm

86 x 36 mm

4

5,8 mm

ja

16 x 3.2 - 6.5 mm
6x5-10.2 mm
3x7.5-12 mm

58 mm

14 mm

14 mm

86 x 36 mm

4

5,8 mm

nein

34 x 3.2 -6.5mm

58 mm

14 mm

14 mm

86 x 36 mm

4

5,8 mm

ja

34 x 3.2 -6.5mm

54 mm

7,5 mm

7,5 mm

52 x 36 mm

4

4,5

nein

12 x 4.5 - 8 mm

54 mm

7,5 mm

7,5 mm

52 x 36 mm

4

4,5

ja

12 x 4.5 - 8 mm



© 00000 ©
OOOOOOOOO
o000

© OO0O00O0O ©

ARSI
HANRE
BYANRAER

BRI
BYNSE
HANRKER
Bt
KE

THS

EAN

BRENM
RANRE
HYANRAER
=]

=

TS

EAN

BREN
BEARKE
BEUNRAER
ae

RE

EAN

BB
HANRE
BYANRAER
ae

KE

43812.601
4251269327612

5

18

6,5 mm

X (Z{ARAL 7035)
85,5 mm

43812.600
4251269327513

5

18

6,5 mm

X (Z£{ARAL 7035)
85,5 mm

43811.601
4251269327605

5

18

8 mm

X (2:{4RAL 7035)
85,5 mm

43811.600
4251269327506

5

18

8 mm

X (2£{URAL 7035)
85,5 mm

43813.601
4251269327629

5

23

6,5 mm

R (£{{RAL 7035)
85,5 mm

Toat g
& @

ait

=E
FFFLR
BETFLAVEE
BETETRR
(S)VOC tested
WFBSERZ

BETFLAVEE
BETMETR
(S)VOC tested
WFBSERZ

om g
Fa

wEE
FAR
BETFLAY R E
BETMETR
(S)VOC tested
WFBSERZ

ait

BETALIEE
BETRETR
(S)VOC tested
WFEBHER

oo g
o

at

SE
FFLR
BETFLAEE
BETMER
(S)VOC tested
WFEBELSERZ

54 mm

7,5 mm

7,5 mm

52 x 36 mm

4

4,5

nein

18 x 3.2 - 6.5 mm

54 mm

7,5 mm

7,5 mm

52 x 36 mm

4

4,5

ja

18 x 3.2 - 6.5 mm

54 mm

7,5 mm

7,5 mm

52 x 36 mm

4

4,5

nein

7x4.5-8 mm
5x3.2-6.5mm
6x2.5-5mm

54 mm

7,5 mm

7,5 mm

52 x 36 mm

4

4,5

ja

7x4.5-8 mm
5x3.2-6.5mm
6x2.5-5mm

54 mm

7,5 mm

7,5 mm

52 x 36 mm

4

4,5

nein

10 x 3.2 - 6.5 mm
13 x2.5-5mm



000000
o/ O

o\__Jo
00co00

TS

EAN

BREN
RARE
HYANRAER
Be

KE

EAN

BRB
HANRE
BYANRAER

EAN

BRB
HANRE
BYANRAER
g

KE

THS

EAN

BRENM
EANRE
HYANRAER

TS

EAN

BRENM
EARKE
BEUANRAER

43813.600
4251269327520

5

23

6,5 mm

R (%({{RAL 7035)
85,5 mm

43814.601
4251269327636

5

27

5 mm

X (Z{ARAL 7035)
85,5 mm

43814.600
4251269327537

5

27

5 mm

X (Z{IRAL 7035)
85,5 mm

43794.601
4251269327834

5

13

22 mm

X (2{URAL 7035)
72,8 mm

43794.600
4251269327711

5

13

22 mm

X (2£{ARAL 7035)
72,8 mm

BETILIEE
BETMETR
(S)VOC tested
WFBSERZ

P

Toa g

Pry—y
ZxREE

FFLR
BTSN E
BETMETR
(S)VOC tested
WFBSEZ

W o
K&

==E
FFFLRF
BETFLAVEE
BETMETR
(S)VOC tested
WFBSEZ

ait

BETILIEE
BETMETR
(S)VOC tested
WFBSERZ

g

T

=P —

ZxRER
FARST
BETFLRVEE
BETMER
(S)VOC tested
WFEBHER

54 mm

7,5 mm

7,5 mm

52 x 36 mm

4

4,5

ja

10 x 3.2 - 6.5 mm
13 x2.5-5 mm

54 mm

7,5 mm

7,5 mm

52 x 36 mm

4

4,5

nein

27 x 2.5 -5 mm

54 mm

7,5 mm

7,5 mm

52 x 36 mm

4

4,5

ja

27 x 2.5 -5 mm

58 mm

10 mm

10 mm

46 x 46 mm

4

5,7 mm

nein
8x3.2-6.5mm
4x5-10.2 mm
1x16-22 mm

58 mm

10 mm

10 mm

46 X 46 mm

4

5,7 mm

ja
8x3.2-6.5mm
4x5-10.2 mm
1x16-22 mm



THRE 50794.601 BE 58 mm
EAN 4251269327889 aE 10 mm
BREAL 5 BREE 10 mm
BARRE 13 FFFLR 46 x 46 mm
BANRAER 22 mm BETFLAVEE 4
Bt 28 BETMETR 5,7 mm
KE 72,8 mm (S)VOC tested nein
WFBGEZ 8 x3.2-6.5mm
4x5-10.2 mm
1x16-22 mm
T8RS 50794.600 BE 58 mm
EAN 4251269327766 2E 10 mm
BREBAL 5 ZREE 10 mm
BUARE 13 FFFLRS 46 x 46 mm
BANRAER 22 mm BETALIEE 4
=] B BT ETR 5,7 mm
KE 72,8 mm (S)VOC tested ja
WFBHERZ 8 x3.2-6.5mm
4x5-10.2 mm
1x16-22 mm
TS 43796.601 nE 58 mm
O 00000 @| EAN 4251269327841 BE 10 mm
QOQ 2E- i 5 REBE 10 mm
OOOO zfﬁ%%&%ﬁ 17 szRLETI 46 X 46 mm
HRRAEZ 16,2 mm 2ETFLAVEE 4
o voeet o Be X (2£{URAL 7035) BETETR 5,7 mm
KE 72,8 mm (S)VOC tested nein
WFEBELSERZ 10 x 3.2 - 6.5 mm
4x5-10.2 mm
2x7.5-12 mm
1x9-16.2 mm
TS 43796.600 BE 58 mm
O 00000 @| EAN 4251269327728 BE 10 mm
QOQ 2E- i 5 REBE 10 mm
OOOO ziﬁgﬁfﬁ 17 ;;i[.:;;%& 46 X 46 mm
HHRKER 16,2 mm 2ETFLAVEE 4
o voLeL o =] X (2£{URAL 7035) BETIETR 5,7 mm
KE 72,8 mm (S)VOC tested ja
WFEBELSERZ 10 x 3.2 - 6.5 mm

4x5-10.2 mm
2x7.5-12 mm
1x9-16.2 mm



00000
o oooooo
86838
O 000000

00000
o oooooo
8955
O 000000

TS

EAN

BRENM
RARE
HYNRAER
g

KE

iT5S

EAN

BRENM
EARE
HYANRAER
ge

KE

iT5S

EAN

BRB
EANRE
HYANRAER
B

KE

iT5:S

EAN

BRENM
RARE
HYANRAER
ge

KE

TS

EAN

BRENM
RARE
HYANRAER
Be

KE

50796.601
4251269327896
5

17

16,2 mm

foy=c

72,8 mm

50796.600
4251269327773
5

17

16,2 mm

e

72,8 mm

43798.601
4251269327858

5

25

6,5 mm

IR (£{{RAL 7035)
72,8 mm

43798.600
4251269327735

5

25

6,5 mm

R (%({{RAL 7035)
72,8 mm

50798.601
4251269327902
5

25

6,5 mm

foy=)

72,8 mm

o g

L

TERBE
FAR
BETILIEE
BETMETR
(S)VOC tested
WFBSERZ

BETFLAY R =
BETMETR
(S)VOC tested
WFBSERZ

oo st
wa

xaE
FAR
BETFLAYE =
BETMETR
(S)VOC tested
WFBSERZ

o g
i

X

322‘2_!%' I
FAR
BETILIEE
BETMETR
(S)VOC tested
WFBSERZ

o g

K& K

TEREE
FAR
BETALIEE
BETMETR
(S)VOC tested
WFBSERZ

58 mm

10 mm

10 mm

46 x 46 mm

4

5,7 mm

nein

10 x 3.2 - 6.5 mm
4x5-10.2 mm
2x7.5-12 mm
1x9-16.2 mm

58 mm

10 mm

10 mm

46 x 46 mm

4

5,7 mm

ja

10 x 3.2 - 6.5 mm
4x5-10.2 mm
2x7.5-12 mm
1x9-16.2 mm

58 mm

10 mm

10 mm

46 x 46 mm

4

5,7 mm

nein

25 x 3.2 - 6.5 mm

58 mm

10 mm

10 mm

46 x 46 mm

4

5,7 mm

ja

25 x 3.2 - 6.5 mm

58 mm

10 mm

10 mm

46 x 46 mm

4

5,7 mm

nein

25 x 3.2 - 6.5 mm



o0 OOO00O000 o

0 OOOOO00 o

TS

EAN

BRENM
HANRME
BUNRAERZ
ge

RKE

TS

EAN

BREN
HANRE
BEUNRAERZ
ae

KE

TS

EAN

BRB(
HANRE
BYANRAER
e

KE

TS

EAN

BRENM
EARNE
BEUNRAER

BRB
HANRE
BYANRAER
ae

KE

TS

EAN

BRENM
RARE
BEYNRAER
Bt

KE

BREN
HANRE
BENRAEZ
ae

KE

50798.600
4251269327780
5

25

6,5 mm

B

72,8 mm

43780.601
4251269327810

5

7

12 mm

X (2£{URAL 7035)
147 mm

43780.600
4251269327698

5

7

12 mm

R (£{{RAL 7035)
147 mm

50780.601
4251269327865
5

7

12 mm

fey=c

147 mm

50780.600
4251269327742
5

7

12 mm

&

147 mm

43790.601
4251269327827

5

21

6,5 mm

Xt (2{{RAL 7035)
147 mm

43790.600
4251269327704

5

21

6,5 mm

R (£{{RAL 7035)
147 mm

o g

L

=P —

ZRER
FARST
BETFLRVEE
BETMERR
(S)VOC tested
WFEBELSERZR

L

oo st

dEEs
TxREIZ

BETFLA S E
BETMETR
(S)VOC tested
WFEBELSERZ

g
K&

TREE
BETALIEE
BETMETR
(S)VOC tested
WFBHERZ

o g

L

=P —

ZRER
BETILAEE
BETMER
(S)VOC tested
WFEBELSERZ

BETILIEE
BETMETR
(S)VOC tested
WFBSERZ

iE
=

frmb s —
TrREIZ

BETALAEE
BETETR
(S)VOC tested
WFHRYHEER

o st

2

oo g
ok

=E
BETFLAY R E
BETMETR
(S)VOC tested
WFBSERZ

58 mm

10 mm

10 mm

46 x 46 mm

4

5,7 mm

ja

25 x 3.2 - 6.5 mm

29 mm

14 mm

14 mm

2

5,7 mm

nein
7x7.5-12 mm

29 mm

14 mm

14 mm

2

5,7 mm

ja

7x7.5-12 mm

29 mm

14 mm

14 mm

2

5,7 mm

nein
7x7.5-12 mm

29 mm

14 mm

14 mm

2

5,7 mm

ja

7x7.5-12 mm

29 mm

14 mm

14 mm

2

5,7 mm

nein

21 x 3.2 - 6.5 mm

29 mm

14 mm

14 mm

2

5,7 mm

ja

21 x 3.2 -6.5 mm



EAN

BREN
HANRE
RANRAER
He

KE

THS

EAN

BRENM
EARE
HYANRAER

TS

EAN

BREN
RARNE
BUNRKERZR
ae

KE

TS

EAN

BREN
BEARKE
BUNRAERZ
ae

KE

TS

EAN

BRENM
EARNE
BUANRAER

50790.601
4251269327872
5

21

6,5 mm

=)

147 mm

50790.600
4251269327759
5

21

6,5 mm

oy

147 mm

43675.001.601
4251269327919

1

72

22 mm

XE (2£{URAL 7035)
221 mm

43675.001.600
4251269327797

1

72

22 mm

X (2{RAL 7035)
221 mm

43675.101.601
4251269327926
1

72

22 mm

B

221 mm

o s
i K

frmp

ZRER
BETFLAVEE
BETMETR
(S)VOC tested
WFBSERZ

o g
fa

ait

wEE
BETALIEE
BETRETR
(S)VOC tested
WFEBELSER

st
K

frmp

TxREE
FFLR
BTV E
BETETR
(S)VOC tested
WFEBELSERZ

L

oo s

dEEs
TxREIZ

FFLRS
BETALIEE
BETETR
(S)VOC tested
WFEBELSER

o g

Ll

=P —

ZRER
AR
BETFLREE
BETMERR
(S)VOC tested
WFEBELSER

29 mm

14 mm

14 mm

2

5,7 mm

nein

21 x 3.2 - 6.5 mm

29 mm

14 mm

14 mm

2

5,7 mm

ja

21 x 3.2 -6.5 mm

90 mm

4 mm

4 mm

192 x 62 mm

6

5,1 mm

nein

42 x 3.2 - 6.5 mm
21 x5-10.2 mm
6x9-16.2 mm
3x16-22 mm

90 mm

4 mm

4 mm

192 x 62 mm

6

5,1 mm

ja

42 x 3.2 - 6.5 mm
21 x5-10.2 mm
6x9-16.2 mm
3x16-22 mm

90 mm

4 mm

4 mm

192 x 62 mm

6

5,1 mm

nein

42 x 3.2 - 6.5 mm
21 x5-10.2 mm
6x9-16.2 mm
3x16-22 mm



TS

EAN

BRENM
EARKE
BYNRAER
e

KE

43675.101.600
4251269327803
1

72

22 mm

B

221 mm

o g

L

fr=Pr

ZRER
FART
BETFLRVEE
BETMETRR
(S)VOC tested
WFEBEHER

icote

smart cable management

90 mm

4 mm

4 mm

192 x 62 mm

6

5,1 mm

ja

42 x 3.2 - 6.5 mm
21 x5-10.2 mm
6x9-16.2 mm
3x16-22 mm




